Rank
1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=
5th
6th
7th=
7th=
7th=

WPL Schedule 29 Latest Results

Results as at 21:56, Friday 30 May
7 results received out of 36

Division 1

Wendy Owen+Alan James

Paul Davies+Michelle Davies
Frank Jenkinson+Alan Britten
Robin Rose+John Maclachlan
Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas
Gaynor Williams+John Wilmott
Rod Light+Margaret Stoker
Terry McCarron+Paul Davies
Brian Smith+Chris Banks
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